TIMBERLAKE

High School Girls-2 Miles
Team Results

1st Place

Individual Results
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Name
Sarah Garvie
Ashlee Wright

Jessica Blanton
Harlie Schmelling
Westyn McKinley

Katily Tate
Rebecca Wasson
Winnie Fleck
Logan Amsler
Cidney Thompson
Kylie Biggs
Sandra Barrett
Jana Pratt
Vanessa Piedra
Kelsey Castle
Kaitlin Colleary
Abby Webster
Taylor Harris
Kylee Fargo
Nataly Trejo
Katie Morgan

Christa Overton
Kristin Burris

Kasandra Winegarden

Kristen Frank
Capri Gahr
Hailey Parker
Tarryn Davidson
Shilo Rislenhoover
Megan Courtney
Lindsey McSparrin

Kodee Kippenbarger

Shelby McKee
Cheyenne Lee

Thomas

School
Burlington
Cherokee

DCLA
S-M
Thomas
H-E
K-H
Ringwood
Chisholm
Timberlake
Lomega
Ringwood
Canton
Thomas
Timberlake
Chisholm Jv
DCLA
S-M
Timberlake
Ringwood
Chisholm

Thomas
K-H
Chisholm
H-E
A-C
Timberlake
A-C
H-E
K-H
Thomas
Thomas
DCLA
H-E

9-26-13

15

Time
13:46.49
13:57.22
14:17.92
14:24.51
14:25.25
14:39.40
14:58.94
15:20.88
15:24.89
15:30.83
15:36.69
15:53.64
15:59.80
16:00.82
16:32.53
16:46.64
17:18.28
17:19.54
17:25.18
17:37.26
18:00.50
18:12.53
18:18.86
18:26.01
18:27.52
18:28.78
18:36.74
19:18.31
19:33.31
20:06.34
20:28.83
21:47.61
22:21.27
22:27.05
23:16.02

High School Boys-5K
Team Results

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Individual Results

PI
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42
43
44

Name
Tommy Grebe
Brandon Hurst

Ryan Tom
Ace Thomsen
Victor Cruz
Nathan Yoder
Anthony Jauregui
Aaron Redd
Logan Jantz
Corbin Hutchison
Bailey Hill
Sergio Jimenez
Daniel DelLeon
Tim James
Jacob Rodriguez
Nakota Summers

Christian Hernandez

Dakota Theilen
Sinjin Reyes
Justin Esch
Jared Meier
Adam Perez

Luke Legg

Paul Courtney
Joe Keithly

Clayton Rogers

Justin Lippard

Kodie Saltzman
Drake Baca

Nathan Retherford
Justin Dobbs
Colby Fenton

Thomas Rains
Brian Hook
Lukas Coyle
Jerry Vaag

Kelly Schweitzer

Marlon Picardo

William James
Trey Glazier

Daniel Berkenstock

Gunner Gifford
Brandon Antonio
Bracen Ryel

Chisholm
Tonkawa
Thomas
Lomega
Aline-Cleo

School
Chisholm
Tonkawa
Chisholm

Thomas
Lomega
Thomas
Tonkawa
Chisholm Jv
Drummond
Cherokee
Chisholm
Drummond
Lomega
Cherokee
Chisholm
Tonkawa
Tonkawa
Chisholm
Thomas
Tonkawa
Chisholm
S-M
Tonkawa
K-H
K-H
H-E
K-H
Ringwood
H-E
H-E
A-C
Ringwood
H-E
Tonkawa
Prue
A-C
Lomega
Cherokee
Cherokee
Lomega
A-C
Thomas
Cherokee
A-C

35
a7
76
84
112

Time
17:26.78
18:08.09
18:32.20
18:53.83
19:44.74
19:52.11
19:59.79
20:06.02
20:08.95
20:18.85
20:24.87
20:44.84
20:54.61
21:08.16
21:09.80
21:11.07
21:27.41
22:13.73
22:18.65
22:24.60
22:36.27
22:45.90
22:54.84
23:01.10
23:33.28
23:57.05
23:57.74
24:06.46
24:25.41
24:33.67
24:58.09
25:02.78
25:06.62
25:07.37
26:07.33
26:07.92
26:17.53
26:41.66
26:42.29
27:11.31
27:17.42
27:22.77
28:12.15
30:12.93



Junior High Girls-1 Mile
Team Results

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Individual Results
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Name
Morgan Romero
Gabby Martin
Morgan Miller
Tatlynn Hudson
Roxi Linder
Mady Meier
Destiny Martin
Jaden Severin
Tonya Mullins
Karla Perez
Mady Swart
Audrey Ools
Kayleigh Payne
Macey Newman
Anahi Blanco
Justice Hulsey
Gabby Kinien
Paige Collins
Caroline Muegge
Nicole True
Maggie Murphy
Baily Lehew
Kylee Paschal
KaLee Hysell

Autumn Conneywendy

Klaycie Lingo
Jenny Delgado
Theresa Surveyor
Jacquy Fierro
Audrey Kincannon
Crystal Sanchez
Alena Sly
Bailey Goodnow
Kristen Kirtky
Sydney Coble
Mallory Scott
Amy Lahe
Cali Leatherman
Irasen
Morgan Lippard
Reanna Dunlap
Harlie Smith
Brittany Martin
Aspen Armstrong
Alice Keithly

Canton
Frontier
Tonkawa

School
Frontier
Canton
K-H
Drummond
Canton
Lomega
Canton
T-L
S-M
Hennessey
Ringwood
Ringwood
Tonkawa
S-M
Hennessey
A-C
Frontier
Hennessey
DCLA
Tonkawa
Frontier
Canton
Tonkawa
Canton
Frontier
Ringwood
Canton
Canton
Hennessey
Frontier
Ringwood
Frontier
Frontier
Tonkawa
Frontier
Tonkawa
Frontier
Cherokee
Tonkawa
K-H
Drummond
Frontier
Canton
Frontier
K-H

29
42
59

Time
6:29.62
6:34.83
6:36.01
6:41.78
6:42.80
6:50.93
6:55.47
6:56.02
6:56.59
7:05.03
7:05.78
7:06.82
7:07.44
7:08.23
7:08.94
7:09.96
7:30.02
7:34.79
7:39.23
7:42.75
7:44.41
7:46.63
7:50.52
7:58.36
8:01.00
8:02.36
8:05.85
8:09.11
8:10.98
8:12.48
8:14.04
8:16.80
8:21.06
8:21.93
8:23.43
8:26.06
8:28.42
8:32.70
8:33.81
8:40.80
8:42.70
8:48.18
8:59.88
9:19.51
9:28.54

45 Tanner Swinney
46 Mathew Risenhoover
47 Mathew Mach

48 Daniel Cloud

Junior High Boys-1.5 Miles

Team Results
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Individual Results
Pl Name
Cody Gilstrap
Scott Grebe
David DelLeon
Brock Mowery
Trenton Nakvinda
Miles Atherton
Dillon Wilson
David Hernandez
Cody Bowers
10 Mathew Hanson
11 Joshua Frable
12 Jadon Schaffer
13 Danny Caughlin
14 Sam Jacobs
15 Dillon Hamilton
16  Jaime Rodriguez
17 Joby Jayrequi
18 Tristan Roubedeaux
19 Isaia Spurlin
20 Cody Morgan
21 Joshua Reimer
22 Braden Childs
23 Chris Gonzalez
24 Brandon Bellah
25  Karber Sheppard
26 Kaleb Bottger
27 Connor Norman
28 Callan Hainline
29 Louis Faw Faw
30 Brad Machia
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A-C
Lomega
Tonkawa
Thomas

Chisholm
Tonkawa
Frontier

School
Cherokee
Chisholm

Lomega
Lomega
Ringwood
Chisholm

Frontier

Tonkawa
K-H
Lomega
Ringwood
Chisholm
Tonkawa
Tonkawa
Tonkawa
Chisholm
Tonkawa
Frontier
DCLA
Tonkawa
K-H
Frontier
Lomega
Chisholm
Chisholm

Frontier

Frontier
Tonkawa

Frontier

K-H

30:13.75
33:11.62
39:19.65
40:20.28

31
35
60

Time
9:21.02
9:51.22
9:55.84

10:03.11
10:09.26
10:22.33
10:23.27
10:24.31
10:31.94
11:00.77
11:12.40
11:16.79
11:18.23
11:26.65
11:31.79
11:34.39
11:40.87
11:44.28
11:45.11
11:46.08
11:47.04
11:51.51
12:04.73
12:24.02
12:30.90
12:51.15
12:51.21
12:51.39
13:11.89
13:12.97



46
47

Kyla Warrior

Kylee Alexander

Frontier
Tonkawa

Elementary Girls-1 Mile
Team Results

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Individual Results

PI
1
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10
11
12
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35
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37
38
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40
41
42
43
44

Name

Emily Flanagan
Ruby Rodrigues
Cassie Bridges
Hensley Eaton
Elizabeth Pribil
Shelby Russell
Meagon Tillman
Haley Hutchison
Autumn Jones
Matti Flanagan

Emma Duffy

Bridget Wilhite
Ana Gonzales
Mariana Gonzales

Hallie Barton

Cassie McAbee
Macy Goodwin
Mariana Aguilar

Madi Myers
Kate Myers

Camryn Turner
Reagan Schwarz
Macee Ashcraft
Sydni Walker
Vanessa Alaniz
Gracie Holder
Amaya Ulrich
Abigale Hansen

Rhett Glazier
Sol Tarango
Kayla Highfill

Kylee Gilliland
Hope Gilliland
Courtney Thompson
Maggie McCulley
Kaylee Gilliland

Alli Mix

Riley Hensley
Casady Edsall

Gaby Solis

Andriana Trahan

Kenbria Pyatt

Rebekah Woodall
Avery Walker

Timberlake
Hennessey
Lomega
Cherokee
Canton

School
Timberlake
Hennessey
Timberlake

Lomega
Hennessey
Lomega
Hennessey
Cherokee
Timberlake
Timberlake
Lomega
Cherokee
Hennessey
Hennessey
Lomega
Timberlake
Cherokee
Hennessey
Lomega
Lomega
Lomega
Hennessey
Hennessey
Lomega
Hennessey
Hennessey
Timberlake
Lomega
Lomega
Hennessey
Cherokee
Timberlake
Timberlake
Canton
Lomega
Timberlake

Canton

Timberlake
Lomega
Timberlake
Timberlake
Lomega
Timberlake
Lomega

9:32.73

10:42.12

39
41
55
90
142

Time
6:59.36
7:09.13
7:10.58
7:15.75
7:17.15
7:20.29
7:21.85
7:24.55
7:28.46
7:29.90
7:31.29
7:32.28
7:37.33
7:53.02
7:54.12
7:57.42
7:59.11
8:02.79
8:04.86
8:09.33
8:12.16
8:15.11
8:15.91
8:23.94
8:25.28
8:25.86
8:26.45
8:27.94
8:28.99
8:29.74
8:32.70
8:35.65
8:37.00
8:39.02
8:40.09
8:40.92
8:42.13
8:44.03
8:45.01
8:51.66
8:53.33
8:54.69
8:57.27
8:58.00
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75
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81
82
83
84
85
86

Name
Kinlie Judd
Kalli Siler

Joann Bilger
Summer Finney
Macy McCulley
Gracie Gilliland
J'Cee Zimbelman
Monse Rivera

Allisa Sutton

Chloe Meier
Karleigh Decker

Rilee Glazier
Skylar Compton
Whitney Gazier
Lilly Johnson
Samantha Rivera
Madison Wheeler
Kaylee Parkhurst
Brinklee Blanton

Abby Reim

Casidee Parkhurst
Jackie Von Pelt
Rylee Hutchison
Brooke Bowers

Pauline Cerny
Autumn May
Paisley Glenn
Mercedes Beebe
Alexis Meister
Henslee Powell
Claire Myers

Merril Smith

Taylor Powell
Heather Mitchell
Michelle Risenhoover

Allyson Potts

Tamantha Miner

Kinsley Shepard
Destiny Duffy

2nd Grade & Under

3rd & 4th Grade

School
Timberlake
Timberlake

Lomega
Timberlake
Lomega
Timberlake
Timberlake
Lomega
Canton
Lomega
Timberlake
Lomega
Lomega
Lomega
Timberlake
Lomega
Cherokee
Timberlake
DCLA
Hennessey
Timberlake

Canton
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake
Hennessey
Timberlake
Timberlake

Lomega

Canton
Timberlake
Timberlake

Lomega
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake

Lomega

Bold Print

Italic Print

Time
9:02.92
9:04.46
9:08.10
9:20.58
9:22.62
9:29.17
9:30.36
9:31.36
9:32.17
9:35.10
9:37.39
9:45.21
9:51.15
9:52.41
9:53.40
9:57.91
10:02.60
10:07.34
10:09.11
10:41.08
10:41.86
10:53.66
11:05.71
11:20.57
11:27.43
11:27.54
12:09.37
12:11.61
12:26.14
13:02.46
13:15.28
13:24.28
13:34.84
13:38.43
13:42.88
14:16.23
14:22.43
14:28.00
14:48.51



45  Cambrie Gilliland
46 Aliya Eckhardt
47 Marisa Solis

Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake

Elementary Boys-1 Mile

Team Results
1st Place
2nd Place

Individual Results

Pl Name

1 Preston Pierce

2 Braden Longpine

3 Riley Lumpkin

4 Blake Snowden

5 Nick Hawk

6 Brooks Martin

7 Cade Redding

8 Alec Judd

9 Hector Rivera
10 Tristin Cook
11 Leo Moore
12 Chase Pierce
13 Merric Judd
14 Gage Bridges
15 Jacob Diller

16 Connor Walker
17 Caymon Roberts
18 Jonah Pendergraft
19  Christopher Diller
20 Pete Gwinn

21  Brooks Uhlenhake
22 Brendan Richter

23 Dilon Fisher
24 Elijah Lauminick
25 Will Gwinn
26 Devon Kent
27 Autin Longpine
28 Kannon Koehn

29 Konner Oppel
30 Kawebridge Eaton
31 Cade Severin
32 Payton Glenn
33 Johnie Burton

34 Owen Duffy
35 Mason Parkhurst
36 Damon Fisher

37 Blake Choate
38 Gunner Holder

39 Paxton Glenn
40  Cooper Haddock
41 Ben Marsh
42 Jordan Young
43 Koby Ford

44 Hayden Dungan
45 Payton Pierce

46 Connor Severin
47 Karson Shepard

Timberlake
Lomega

School
Timberlake
Drummond

Lomega
Lomega
Drummond

Canton
Timberlake
Timberlake

Lomega
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake
Lomega
Lomega
Lomega
Timberlake
Timberlake
Lomega
Drummond
Lomega
Lomega
Timberlake
Timberlake
Drummond
Cherokee
Lomega
Lomega
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake
Lomega
Timberlake
Lomega
Timberlake
Hennessey
Timberlake
Timberlake
Lomega
Waukomis
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake

8:58.88
8:569.57
9:00.45

25
34

Time
6:32.57
6:34.62
6:49.31
6:54.56
6:58.59
6:59.79
7:21.16
7:23.05
7:27.56
7:28.48
7:36.66
7:37.56
7:38.15
7:38.73
7:46.48
7:53.03
7:55.04
7:57.34
7:58.03
8:00.65
8:01.83
8:03.82
8:18.89
8:20.66
8:22.04
8:22.90
8:26.25
8:29.25
8:35.48
8:38.29
8:40.55
8:41.48
8:47.40
8:54.76
8:56.05
9:00.25
9:03.07
9:04.44
9:08.12
9:18.50
9:19.44
9:20.93
9:22.52
9:37.91
9:45.91
9:50.01
9:52.46

PI

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Name
Wyatt Hofen
Jacob Jones
Jade Jantzen
Mavric Judd

Brendan Uhlenhake

Kolby Gundlach
Patrick Morgan
Gunner Finney

Brendan May

Payden Dunigan

Luke Woodall
Silas Hofen

2nd Grade & Under

3rd & 4th Grade

School
Timberlake
Timberlake

Cherokee
Timberlake
Lomega
Lomega
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake
Timberlake

Bold Print

Italic Print

Time
10:01.40
10:04.77
10:49.05
11:15.06
11:41.83
11:45.57
11:50.16
11:51.36
11:56.20
12:01.45
12:12.22
12:12.64



48 Mario DelLeon Lomega 9:53.23
49  Jackson Haddock Timberlake  9:56.03
50 Creighton Hofen Timberlake  9:56.97



